
Asian Junior and Cadet Championships
Cadet Foil Men

28-2-2019 Amman 2019

Formula of the competition
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59 fencers

1 poules: round

59 fencers
9 poules (5 poules of 7, 4 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries
47 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 47 fencers

Tableau direct
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name and first name pres number nat. d.o.b. licence

CHANDRAN Nalin present 75 AUS 27/10/2002 00101011
DISKIN Benjamin present 20 AUS 18/4/2002 00100818
KHATTAB Luka present AUS 5/4/2003 00102947
JUDD Mehta present 51 CAM 17/11/2002 00101979
SUN Jinfeng present 53 CHN 11/12/2002 00101493
XU Hongbin present 11 CHN 31/3/2002 00101510
XU Jie present 23 CHN 6/1/2002 00101511
ZHANG Weisong present 44 CHN 14/2/2002 00101499
CHAN Pak Hei present 21 HKG 12/7/2002 00100924
CHENG Tit Nam present 11 HKG 7/2/2005 00102656
WONG Chun Chit present 14 HKG 3/12/2002 00100946
YUEN Kai Nok present 17 HKG 5/3/2002 00100950
CHIPPALAPALLY Manikanta present IND 20/6/2004 00103038
KHANDELWAL Jay Sachin present IND 6/4/2002 00103039
SHARMA Tata Charla Sai Sanket present IND 2/5/2004 00100696
AMINI Ali present 173 IRI 7/2/2002 00101191
AMJAD Mahan Mirzaei present 122 IRI 20/2/2004 00102469
ABU TOUQ Faris present JOR 27/12/2006 00103021
ALZAMER Eyas present JOR 9/1/2006 00103022
DERAWI Suhaib present 178 JOR 1/6/2003 00101973
HABBOUB Qusai present 90 JOR 3/6/2003 00100241
BABA Shunsuke present JPN 23/9/2002 00102975
HAYASHI Shoren present JPN 8/1/2003 00103000
IIMURA Kazuki present 40 JPN 27/12/2003 00101050
YAMAGUCHI Arata present JPN 23/6/2002 00103016
NURUMOV Galim present 132 KAZ 15/3/2004 00101163
AN Hyeonbhin present KOR 15/3/2004 00103001
CHOI Jiwoo present 64 KOR 25/4/2005 00102807
KIM Minseo present KOR 7/9/2002 00103002
ALDAKHIL Mohammed present KSA 23/1/2005 00103030
ALHUDAIB Ibrahim present KSA 24/1/2005 00101442
ALAWADH Abdulaziz present KUW 7/6/2004 00103026
ALHARBI Abdullah present 43 KUW 14/4/2002 00101150
AWADH Ahmad present KUW 1/1/2005 00103028
NASSAR Husain present KUW 17/9/2005 00103025
IAM Chou In present MAC 29/4/2003 00100809
LAU Shaun Xian Jin present 31 MAS 8/3/2004 00100427
MOHAMAD JOHAN Adam Tahir present 46 MAS 1/3/2004 00100418
OH Joo Hann present 26 MAS 8/9/2002 00100421
WONG Jo Hann present 78 MAS 22/8/2003 00101425
ANG Zachary Gabriel present 45 PHI 31/7/2002 00100461
FELIPE Prince John Francis present 19 PHI 25/11/2002 00100237
FELIPE Shawn Nicollei present 28 PHI 11/7/2004 00100460
UY Martin Tyler present 80 PHI 27/4/2005 00101877
AL-MUTAWA Hussain present QAT 14/1/2002 00101125
AL-SOWAIDI Faisal present QAT 1/12/2003 00102963
HUSSEIN Khaled Aref present QAT 19/11/2003 00102964
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KHALIFA Abdulla present QAT 27/8/2003 00102965
LIM Jonathan Tzien Yih present 2 SGP 30/5/2002 00100384
CHIU Joel Ka Jyn present 3 SGP 1/1/2003 00100382
LIM Matthew James Quan Rong present 1 SGP 17/1/2002 00100383
TIO Maximus present 6 SGP 28/8/2002 00100389
WANGPAISIT Notethakod present 39 THA 22/8/2005 00101775
CHEN Yi-Tung present 4 TPE 27/6/2003 00100881
LIN Yi-Hao present TPE 15/5/2003 00102969
WU Michael present 32 TPE 14/2/2003 00100882
YUEH Che-Hao present 38 TPE 13/1/2002 00101071
ALJAABI Shahab present UAE 16/4/2004 00103056
MOLINA Ilyas present UZB 23/9/2003 00103032
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Poule No 1    10:30    piste No  8
Referee: WAMBECK Andrea Eva  MAS

V/M ind. HS rank
LIM Matthew James Quan Rong SGP  V  V  V  0  3  V 0.667 10 23 3
AL-MUTAWA Hussain QAT  1  2  V  3  2  V 0.333 -4 18 5
KHATTAB Luka AUS  0  V  V  3  2  V 0.500 -1 20 4
ALJAABI Shahab UAE  0  0  2  0  0  1 0.000 -27 3 7
YUEH Che-Hao TPE  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 17 28 2
YAMAGUCHI Arata JPN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
WANGPAISIT Notethakod THA  2  2  2  V  0  2 0.167 -13 13 6

Poule No 2    10:30    piste No  9
Referee: CHENG CHI-HUNG Gerald  HKG

V/M ind. HS rank
IAM Chou In MAC  4  V  V  0  V  1 0.500 -3 20 3
WU Michael TPE  V  V  2  1  4  0 0.333 -10 17 5
DERAWI Suhaib JOR  1  3  2  1  V  0 0.167 -17 12 7
AWADH Ahmad KUW  3  V  V  0  V  0 0.500 -3 18 4
IIMURA Kazuki JPN  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 20 29 2
SHARMA Tata Charla Sai Sanket IND  4  V  4  2  2  3 0.167 -9 20 6
LIM Jonathan Tzien Yih SGP  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1

Poule No 3    10:30    piste No  10
Referee: FUENZALIDA Richard  PHI

V/M ind. HS rank
HAYASHI Shoren JPN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 26 30 1
AMINI Ali IRI  0  V  4  2  V  3 0.333 -5 19 5
ALZAMER Eyas JOR  0  0  4  0  0  2 0.000 -24 6 7
CHIU Joel Ka Jyn SGP  2  V  V  V  4  2 0.500 0 23 4
AN Hyeonbhin KOR  2  V  V  0  V  V 0.667 7 22 2
ALHARBI Abdullah KUW  0  4  V  V  3  1 0.333 -6 18 6
LAU Shaun Xian Jin MAS  0  V  V  V  0  V 0.667 2 20 3

Poule No 4    10:30    piste No  11
Referee: TALAFHA Ahmad Abdalla  JOR

V/M ind. HS rank
NURUMOV Galim KAZ  0  V  1  V  1  V 0.500 0 17 5
ZHANG Weisong CHN  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 20 29 2
ALHUDAIB Ibrahim KSA  1  0  0  3  2  1 0.000 -23 7 7
CHEN Yi-Tung TPE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
AL-SOWAIDI Faisal QAT  0  0  V  1  1  1 0.167 -20 8 6
ALAWADH Abdulaziz KUW  V  0  V  0  V  4 0.500 0 19 4
FELIPE Shawn Nicollei PHI  1  4  V  1  V  V 0.500 0 21 3
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Poule No 5    10:30    piste No  12
Referee: TOR KADIOGLU Cansu  TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
TIO Maximus SGP  4  V  V  V  1  1 0.500 1 21 4
OH Joo Hann MAS  V  1  V  V  V  1 0.667 3 22 2
AMJAD Mahan Mirzaei IRI  4  V  1  V  1  0 0.333 -7 16 6
ANG Zachary Gabriel PHI  0  0  V  V  V  0 0.500 -7 15 5
ABU TOUQ Faris JOR  1  1  2  4  2  0 0.000 -20 10 7
LIN Yi-Hao TPE  V  4  V  2  V  0 0.500 2 21 3
BABA Shunsuke JPN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 28 30 1

Poule No 6    10:30    piste No  13
Referee: HUANG Hao Chih  TPE

V/M ind. HS rank
MOHAMAD JOHAN Adam Tahir MAS  2  V  0  2  4 0.200 -11 13 5
KIM Minseo KOR  V  V  3  3  V 0.600 2 21 3
HABBOUB Qusai JOR  4  3  2  0  3 0.000 -13 12 6
CHAN Pak Hei HKG  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 11 23 2
XU Hongbin CHN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
NASSAR Husain KUW  V  4  V  2  0 0.400 -6 16 4

Poule No 7    10:30    piste No  14
Referee: CHANTASUVANNASIN Nunta  THA

V/M ind. HS rank
CHENG Tit Nam HKG  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 25 1
XU Jie CHN  2  V  V  1  V 0.600 5 18 3
ALDAKHIL Mohammed KSA  0  0  V  2  0 0.200 -17 7 5
UY Martin Tyler PHI  0  1  4  2  3 0.000 -15 10 6
KHALIFA Abdulla QAT  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 11 22 2
JUDD Mehta CAM  0  2  V  V  1 0.400 -5 13 4

Poule No 8    10:30    piste No  15
Referee: ALKAYEED Anas  JOR

V/M ind. HS rank
SUN Jinfeng CHN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1
CHIPPALAPALLY Manikanta IND  0  3  4  4  3 0.000 -11 14 6
DISKIN Benjamin AUS  3  V  V  4  V 0.600 3 22 3
MOLINA Ilyas UZB  3  V  4  4  1 0.200 -7 17 5
WONG Jo Hann MAS  3  V  V  V  0 0.600 -4 18 4
WONG Chun Chit HKG  4  V  2  V  V 0.600 7 21 2

Poule No 9    10:30    piste No  16
Referee: AL MANSOORI Majed  UAE

V/M ind. HS rank
FELIPE Prince John Francis PHI  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 4 21 1
YUEN Kai Nok HKG  V  V  4  V  3 0.600 4 22 2
CHANDRAN Nalin AUS  1  3  0  V  V 0.400 -6 14 5
HUSSEIN Khaled Aref QAT  4  V  V  4  2 0.400 1 20 4
KHANDELWAL Jay Sachin IND  4  4  2  V  2 0.200 -7 17 6
CHOI Jiwoo KOR  3  V  3  V  V 0.600 4 21 3
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 BABA Shunsuke JPN 1.000 28 30 qualifier
2 HAYASHI Shoren JPN 1.000 26 30 qualifier
3 CHEN Yi-Tung TPE 1.000 23 30 qualifier
4 LIM Jonathan Tzien Yih SGP 1.000 22 30 qualifier
5 CHENG Tit Nam HKG 1.000 21 25 qualifier
6 YAMAGUCHI Arata JPN 1.000 18 30 qualifier
7 XU Hongbin CHN 1.000 17 25 qualifier
8 SUN Jinfeng CHN 1.000 12 25 qualifier
9 IIMURA Kazuki JPN 0.833 20 29 qualifier
9 ZHANG Weisong CHN 0.833 20 29 qualifier

11 YUEH Che-Hao TPE 0.833 17 28 qualifier
12 CHAN Pak Hei HKG 0.800 11 23 qualifier
13 KHALIFA Abdulla QAT 0.800 11 22 qualifier
14 FELIPE Prince John Francis PHI 0.800 4 21 qualifier
15 LIM Matthew James Quan Rong SGP 0.667 10 23 qualifier
16 AN Hyeonbhin KOR 0.667 7 22 qualifier
17 OH Joo Hann MAS 0.667 3 22 qualifier
18 LAU Shaun Xian Jin MAS 0.667 2 20 qualifier
19 WONG Chun Chit HKG 0.600 7 21 qualifier
20 XU Jie CHN 0.600 5 18 qualifier
21 YUEN Kai Nok HKG 0.600 4 22 qualifier
22 CHOI Jiwoo KOR 0.600 4 21 qualifier
23 DISKIN Benjamin AUS 0.600 3 22 qualifier
24 KIM Minseo KOR 0.600 2 21 qualifier
25 WONG Jo Hann MAS 0.600 -4 18 qualifier
26 LIN Yi-Hao TPE 0.500 2 21 qualifier
27 TIO Maximus SGP 0.500 1 21 qualifier
28 CHIU Joel Ka Jyn SGP 0.500 0 23 qualifier
29 FELIPE Shawn Nicollei PHI 0.500 0 21 qualifier
30 ALAWADH Abdulaziz KUW 0.500 0 19 qualifier
31 NURUMOV Galim KAZ 0.500 0 17 qualifier
32 KHATTAB Luka AUS 0.500 -1 20 qualifier
33 IAM Chou In MAC 0.500 -3 20 qualifier
34 AWADH Ahmad KUW 0.500 -3 18 qualifier
35 ANG Zachary Gabriel PHI 0.500 -7 15 qualifier
36 HUSSEIN Khaled Aref QAT 0.400 1 20 qualifier
37 JUDD Mehta CAM 0.400 -5 13 qualifier
38 NASSAR Husain KUW 0.400 -6 16 qualifier
39 CHANDRAN Nalin AUS 0.400 -6 14 qualifier
40 AL-MUTAWA Hussain QAT 0.333 -4 18 qualifier
41 AMINI Ali IRI 0.333 -5 19 qualifier
42 ALHARBI Abdullah KUW 0.333 -6 18 qualifier
43 AMJAD Mahan Mirzaei IRI 0.333 -7 16 qualifier
44 WU Michael TPE 0.333 -10 17 qualifier
45 KHANDELWAL Jay Sachin IND 0.200 -7 17 qualifier
45 MOLINA Ilyas UZB 0.200 -7 17 qualifier
47 MOHAMAD JOHAN Adam Tahir MAS 0.200 -11 13 qualifier
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

48 ALDAKHIL Mohammed KSA 0.200 -17 7 eliminated
49 SHARMA Tata Charla Sai Sanket IND 0.167 -9 20 eliminated
50 WANGPAISIT Notethakod THA 0.167 -13 13 eliminated
51 DERAWI Suhaib JOR 0.167 -17 12 eliminated
52 AL-SOWAIDI Faisal QAT 0.167 -20 8 eliminated
53 CHIPPALAPALLY Manikanta IND 0.000 -11 14 eliminated
54 HABBOUB Qusai JOR 0.000 -13 12 eliminated
55 UY Martin Tyler PHI 0.000 -15 10 eliminated
56 ABU TOUQ Faris JOR 0.000 -20 10 eliminated
57 ALHUDAIB Ibrahim KSA 0.000 -23 7 eliminated
58 ALZAMER Eyas JOR 0.000 -24 6 eliminated
59 ALJAABI Shahab UAE 0.000 -27 3 eliminated
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1 BABA Shunsuke JPN

Tableau de 64

64 --------- ---

33 IAM Chou In MAC

32 KHATTAB Luka AUS    15/13

17 OH Joo Hann MAS

48 --------- ---

49 --------- ---

16 AN Hyeonbhin KOR

9 IIMURA Kazuki JPN

56 --------- ---

41 AMINI Ali IRI

24 KIM Minseo KOR    15/7

25 WONG Jo Hann MAS

40 AL-MUTAWA Hussain QAT    15/13

57 --------- ---

8 SUN Jinfeng CHN

5 CHENG Tit Nam HKG

60 --------- ---

37 JUDD Mehta CAM

28 CHIU Joel Ka Jyn SGP    15/14

21 YUEN Kai Nok HKG

44 WU Michael TPE    15/10

53 --------- ---

12 CHAN Pak Hei HKG

13 KHALIFA Abdulla QAT

52 --------- ---

45 KHANDELWAL Jay Sachin IND

20 XU Jie CHN    15/4

29 FELIPE Shawn Nicollei PHI

36 HUSSEIN Khaled Aref QAT    15/9

61 --------- ---

4 LIM Jonathan Tzien Yih SGP

BABA Shunsuke

Tableau de 32

IAM Chou In
   15/1

OH Joo Hann

AN Hyeonbhin
   15/10

IIMURA Kazuki

KIM Minseo
   15/9

WONG Jo Hann

SUN Jinfeng
   15/13

CHENG Tit Nam

CHIU Joel Ka Jyn
   15/12

YUEN Kai Nok

CHAN Pak Hei
   15/12

KHALIFA Abdulla

XU Jie
   15/9

FELIPE Shawn Nicollei

LIM Jonathan Tzien Yih
   15/10

BABA Shunsuke

Tableau de 16

AN Hyeonbhin

   15/9

IIMURA Kazuki

SUN Jinfeng

   15/7

CHIU Joel Ka Jyn

CHAN Pak Hei

by abandonment

XU Jie

FELIPE Shawn Nicollei

   15/14

BABA Shunsuke

Tableau de 8

IIMURA Kazuki

   15/10

CHAN Pak Hei

XU Jie

   15/13

IIMURA Kazuki

Demi-finales

CHAN Pak Hei

   15/9
IIMURA Kazuki

Finale
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3 CHEN Yi-Tung TPE

Tableau de 64

62 --------- ---

35 ANG Zachary Gabriel PHI

30 ALAWADH Abdulaziz KUW    15/14

19 WONG Chun Chit HKG

46 MOLINA Ilyas UZB    15/10

51 --------- ---

14 FELIPE Prince John Francis PHI

11 YUEH Che-Hao TPE

54 --------- ---

43 AMJAD Mahan Mirzaei IRI

22 CHOI Jiwoo KOR    15/13

27 TIO Maximus SGP

38 NASSAR Husain KUW    15/6

59 --------- ---

6 YAMAGUCHI Arata JPN

7 XU Hongbin CHN

58 --------- ---

39 CHANDRAN Nalin AUS

26 LIN Yi-Hao TPE    15/11

23 DISKIN Benjamin AUS

42 ALHARBI Abdullah KUW    15/13

55 --------- ---

10 ZHANG Weisong CHN

15 LIM Matthew James Quan Ron SGP

50 --------- ---

47 MOHAMAD JOHAN Adam Tahi MAS

18 LAU Shaun Xian Jin MAS    15/6

31 NURUMOV Galim KAZ

34 AWADH Ahmad KUW    15/9

63 --------- ---

2 HAYASHI Shoren JPN

CHEN Yi-Tung

Tableau de 32

ALAWADH Abdulaziz
   15/4

WONG Chun Chit

FELIPE Prince John Francis
   15/13

YUEH Che-Hao

AMJAD Mahan Mirzaei
   15/1

TIO Maximus

YAMAGUCHI Arata
   15/13

XU Hongbin

LIN Yi-Hao
   15/3

DISKIN Benjamin

ZHANG Weisong
   15/12

LIM Matthew James Quan Ron

MOHAMAD JOHAN Adam Tahi
   15/0

NURUMOV Galim

HAYASHI Shoren
   15/8

CHEN Yi-Tung

Tableau de 16

FELIPE Prince John Francis

   15/8

YUEH Che-Hao

YAMAGUCHI Arata

   15/12

XU Hongbin

ZHANG Weisong

   15/13

LIM Matthew James Quan Ron

HAYASHI Shoren

   15/14

CHEN Yi-Tung

Tableau de 8

YAMAGUCHI Arata

   15/8

XU Hongbin

LIM Matthew James Quan Ron

   15/13

CHEN Yi-Tung

Demi-finales

XU Hongbin

   15/11
CHEN Yi-Tung

Finale
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1 BABA Shunsuke JPN

Tableau de 8

8 IIMURA Kazuki JPN    15/10

5 CHAN Pak Hei HKG

4 XU Jie CHN    15/13

3 CHEN Yi-Tung TPE

6 YAMAGUCHI Arata JPN    15/8

7 XU Hongbin CHN

2 LIM Matthew James Quan Rong SGP    15/13

IIMURA Kazuki

Demi-finales

CHAN Pak Hei
   15/9

CHEN Yi-Tung

XU Hongbin
   15/11

IIMURA Kazuki

Finale

CHEN Yi-Tung

   15/12
IIMURA Kazuki
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1 IIMURA Kazuki JPN
2 CHEN Yi-Tung TPE
3 CHAN Pak Hei HKG
3 XU Hongbin CHN
5 BABA Shunsuke JPN
6 YAMAGUCHI Arata JPN
7 LIM Matthew James Quan Rong SGP
8 XU Jie CHN
9 HAYASHI Shoren JPN

10 SUN Jinfeng CHN
11 ZHANG Weisong CHN
12 YUEH Che-Hao TPE
13 FELIPE Prince John Francis PHI
14 AN Hyeonbhin KOR
15 CHIU Joel Ka Jyn SGP
16 FELIPE Shawn Nicollei PHI
17 LIM Jonathan Tzien Yih SGP
18 CHENG Tit Nam HKG
19 KHALIFA Abdulla QAT
20 OH Joo Hann MAS
21 WONG Chun Chit HKG
22 YUEN Kai Nok HKG
23 DISKIN Benjamin AUS
24 KIM Minseo KOR
25 WONG Jo Hann MAS
26 LIN Yi-Hao TPE
27 TIO Maximus SGP
28 ALAWADH Abdulaziz KUW
29 NURUMOV Galim KAZ
30 IAM Chou In MAC
31 AMJAD Mahan Mirzaei IRI
32 MOHAMAD JOHAN Adam Tahir MAS
33 LAU Shaun Xian Jin MAS
34 CHOI Jiwoo KOR
35 KHATTAB Luka AUS
36 AWADH Ahmad KUW
37 ANG Zachary Gabriel PHI
38 HUSSEIN Khaled Aref QAT
39 JUDD Mehta CAM
40 NASSAR Husain KUW
41 CHANDRAN Nalin AUS
42 AL-MUTAWA Hussain QAT
43 AMINI Ali IRI
44 ALHARBI Abdullah KUW
45 WU Michael TPE
46 KHANDELWAL Jay Sachin IND
46 MOLINA Ilyas UZB
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48 ALDAKHIL Mohammed KSA
49 SHARMA Tata Charla Sai Sanket IND
50 WANGPAISIT Notethakod THA
51 DERAWI Suhaib JOR
52 AL-SOWAIDI Faisal QAT
53 CHIPPALAPALLY Manikanta IND
54 HABBOUB Qusai JOR
55 UY Martin Tyler PHI
56 ABU TOUQ Faris JOR
57 ALHUDAIB Ibrahim KSA
58 ALZAMER Eyas JOR
59 ALJAABI Shahab UAE
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